Place Division Gender School Time Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner 4

1 3A Boys Sanger 30.45 Ceballo Vidourek Bassinger Rodriguez
2 3A Boys Decatur 30.57 Rangel Rodriguez Cobb Cullop
3 3A Boys St. Mark's 31.00 Weprin Shane Smythe Cope
4 3A Boys Greenhill A 31.12 Brickman Zweig Krakow Shepherd
5 3A Boys Pilot Point 31.15 Giron Mendoza Franco Castillo
6 3A Boys Nolan Catholic 31.51 Geiser Schmidt Frost Schrock
7 3A Boys HSAA 32.06 Patrick Max Preston Josh

8 3A Boys Liberty Christian 32.43 Gledhill Scroggs Ketler Anderson
9 3A Boys Alvarado 33.03 Warren Campos Svetleca Aguilar
10 3A Boys Fort Worth Country Day A 33.07 Dennis Robinson Williams Casanova
11 3A Boys Sanger 33.13 Faskio Hoskins Modugno Maples
12 3A Boys Newman 33.17 Adler Gainey Dry Brown
13 3A Boys St. Mark's 33.25 Berger Jenevein Arsenault Joshi
14 3A Boys Decatur 33.49 Carrillo Read Paloma Isaac
15 3A Boys Greenhill 33.50 Moran Fernandez Grimsley Forson
16 3A Boys 34.09

17 3A Boys Nolan Catholic 34.26 Millender Steining Hoffman Wicke
18 3A Boys The CovenantSchool 34.28 Jones Ricter Jones Rowland
19 3A Boys Liberty Christian 34.49 Lewis Lewis Ortiz Curtis
20 3A Boys HSAA 34.56 Brendan Blake Jonah James
21 3A Boys 35.39

22 3A Boys The CovenantSchool 36.08 Wilson Mackynan Schuhmaker Hurley
23 3A Boys Episcopal School of Dallas 36.18 Ruddson Kuchne Kaplan Benitez
24 3A Boys The Shelton School 37.49

25 3A Boys Newman 38.46 LeClercq Thomas Bleche Freeman
26 3A Boys Maypearl 39.53 Pinter Evans Doyle Talley
27 3A Boys International Leadership of Texas Garland 139.53 Luna Trejo True Mora
28 3A Boys 40.22

29 3A Boys Parish Episcopal School 40.32 Autrey Boyd Dodson Houillion
30 3A Boys 40.46

31 3A Boys Uplift Peak 41.08 DelLuna Johnson Duran Gonzalez
32 3A Boys 41.44

33 3A Boys Parish Episcopal School 41.51 Dodson Phillips Miller Jacoby
34 3A Boys 44.02

35 3A Boys International Leadership of Texas Garland 1 44.05 Dolliff Delatorre Endsley Roven
36 3A Boys

37 3A Boys

38 3A Boys

39 3A Boys

40 3A Boys

41 3A Boys




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys




84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys




